Licence type

New Vehicle

Vehicle Renewal

New Driver

New Driver 1 year licence pro rata
Driver renewal

Driver renewal 1 year licence pro rata
Operator

transfer of ownership

Application to change plate details
Transfer of vehicle

Additional Chargeable

DBS

Versant Test

HC Knowledge test

Driver Training Day (New Drivers)

Driver Training (For Renewal Applications)
Replacement Vehicle Licence (full)
Replacement Vehicle Licence (paper)
Change of address Vehicle and Driver licence
Driver badge replacement

Activity
Full set cost
Stripes cost
Crest costs

Current Fee
£253
£238

£481.00
£161.00
£468.00
£156.00
£680.00
£82.00
£45.00
£106.00

Current Fee
£69.00
£66.00
£67.00
£90.00
£40.00
£26.50
£10.20
£10.20
£16.90

Current Fee
£32.00
£24.00
£14.00

New cost
£281.19
£262.05
£405.57
£135.19
£380.05
£126.68
£601.30
£127.60
£84.21
£148.35

New cost
£76.28
£53.92
£76.56
£90.00
£40.00
£44.93
£25.18
£25.18
£36.33

New Cost
£39.16
£30.76
£21.16

New Fee
£282.00
£263.00
£406.00
£136.00
£381.00
£127.00
£602.00
£128.00
£85.00
£149.00

New Fee
£77.00
£54.00
£77.00
£90.00
£40.00
£45.00
£26.00
£26.00
£37.00

New Fee
£40.00
£31.00
£22.00

11%
11%
-16%
-16%
-19%
-19%
-11%
56%
89%
41%

12%
-18%
15%
0%
0%
70%
155%
155%
119%

25%
29%
57%



