Licence type	Current Fee	New cost	New Fee	
New Vehicle	£253	£281.19	£282.00	11%
Vehicle Renewal	£238	£262.05	£263.00	11%
New Driver	£481.00	£405.57	£406.00	-16%
New Driver 1 year licence pro rata	£161.00	£135.19	£136.00	-16%
Driver renewal	£468.00	£380.05	£381.00	-19%
Driver renewal 1 year licence pro rata	£156.00	£126.68	£127.00	-19%
Operator	£680.00	£601.30	£602.00	-11%
transfer of ownership	£82.00	£127.60	£128.00	56%
Application to change plate details	£45.00	£84.21	£85.00	89%
Transfer of vehicle	£106.00	£148.35	£149.00	41%
Additional Chargeable	Current Fee	New cost	New Fee	
DBS	£69.00	£76.28	£77.00	12%
Versant Test	£66.00	£53.92	£54.00	-18%
HC Knowledge test	£67.00	£76.56	£77.00	15%
Driver Training Day (New Drivers)	£90.00	£90.00	£90.00	0%
Driver Training (For Renewal Applications)	£40.00	£40.00	£40.00	0%
Replacement Vehicle Licence (full)	£26.50	£44.93	£45.00	70%
Replacement Vehicle Licence (paper)	£10.20	£25.18	£26.00	155%
Change of address Vehicle and Driver licence	£10.20	£25.18	£26.00	155%
Driver badge replacement	£16.90	£36.33	£37.00	119%
Activity	Current Fee	New Cost	New Fee	
Full set cost	£32.00	£39.16	£40.00	25%
Stripes cost	£24.00	£30.76	£31.00	29%
Crest costs	£14.00	£21.16	£22.00	57%